ttuoueh the *"u.it" ntt r,l )'-t't""ni"rr.gi"ri".- 1O"",r, ,r which has been narrated in'lnstrucfion |Jo

Biddeis') as per khedule stated in Sl No 10'

Completion
Time

Price of Tender
Document (Non-

refundable
Eamest Money
Deposit (EMD)

Estimated
AmountName of Worksl.

No.

30 ghtty)
daysNIL

Rs.13,054.00
(Rupees Thirteen
Thousand FiftY

Four onlY)

Rs.6,52,675.00

Tit-bit rePair
of boundarY

maintenance work
wall alongwith

fixhg of concertina fencing over

existing bor.rndary wall to

safeguard store materials at

Divisionll

West Bengal State ElectricitY Distribution ComPanY Limited

Date and Tirne Sche dulel